
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

May 29, 2018

81000010

273.89

69

52

312.80

57

19

280.20

39

81Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

May 29, 2018

35001

227.50

100

06

281.50

68

21

305.89

54

7

327.33

42

35Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

May 29, 2018

1627195

121.81

159

22

236.15

125

143

299.13

100

571

279.68

88

353

300.02

73

220

310.45

58

123

327.44

44

1432Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

May 29, 2018

3500005

279.99

75

20

260.09

58

10

199.70

33

35Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

May 28, 2018

57089

146.89

129

9

232.50

123

57

277.98

100

169

264.12

88

180

278.95

74

40

271.03

59

26

271.57

39

481Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

May 28, 2018

894353

137.37

138

13

196.90

122

28

296.43

97

143

282.74

88

140

309.65

69

190

300.33

59

27

315.48

46

541Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

May 28, 2018

6217

125.32

121

002

145.00

88

19

304.65

69

8

271.64

60

16

287.25

39

45Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

May 26, 2018

23096

123.20

154

3

278.61

123

19

325.65

98

54

313.47

85

32

299.79

70

14

279.48

58

12

278.95

44

134Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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Total
Head
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& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

May 24, 2018

442105

157.63

140

5

250.60

127

56

315.83

98

43

291.61

89

106

326.92

71

104

342.82

58

23

347.10

45

337Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

May 23, 2018

962

134.20

156

21

112.79

171

4

295.00

100

7

328.29

85

13

330.10

73

34

309.39

56

15

325.99

44

94Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

May 21, 2018

127

73.00

157

1

145.00

130

02

226.25

80

1

220.00

70

1

270.00

60

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


